OAKWOOD SCHOOL AND ASSESSMENT CENTRE

Staff Holidays - Academic year 2017-18

NB: DATES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

Baker Day 1
(Fun Day 2617-18)

Monday 28 Auguﬁ 2017

August Bank Holiday

sday 29 August -Thursday 31 August 2017

: “FI"I'dCIY 1 Sep‘remﬁér' 2017

Séﬁool Developrnerﬂ' Day 1

Monday 4 September - Wed 20 December 2017

Autumn Term

Friday 6 October 2017

School Development Day 2

Monday 30 October - Friday 3 November 2017

Halloween Half Term

Wednesday 3 January - Wednesday 28 March 2018

Spring Term

Monday 12 - Tuesday 13 February 2018

School Development Days
384 (Twilights)

Wednesday 14 February - Friday 16 February 2018

Spring Half Term

AMonday 19 March 2018

Monday 9 April - Friday 29 June 2018

St Patrick's Da Holidmj

Summer Term

Monday 7 May 2018

May Bank Holiday

Friday 25 May 2018

School Development Day 5
(Twilights)

2018

Monday 28 Ma

Late Spring Bank Holiday

2017-18




